
Preis der Stadt Karlsruhe

Karlsruhe/Daxlanden, 29.09.2013

Klasse

A/B-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

34kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Nico Megerle KSV Hofstetten
TÜ 7:0

42
TÜ 7:0

42
 2  8  0  2  0  0  14 1

2 Roman Busch KSC Graben-Neudorf
1:16

01
1:07

01
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0 2
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